
 
 

TCI Zone Wise Contact Persons 

 

S.No Name Zone State Email-ID Contact Number 

1 Mr. Anil Kumar Pan India Telangana and Andhra Pradesh anil.kumar@tcichemicals.com 7397725901 

2 Mr. Mohamed Asif Ali South Telangana, Odisha and Chhattisgarh asif.ali@tcichemicals.com 7397725903 

3 Mr. Ch.Manohar South Telangana chokkamgari.manohar@TCIchemicals.com 7893621781 

4 Mr. Vignesh South Karnataka vignesh.cm@tcichemicals.com 7386660359 

5 Mr. Dinesh Kumar South Tamil Nadu, Kerala and Andhra Pradesh dineshkumar.b@tcichemicals.com 9677011321 

6 Mr. Satish Kale West Goa and Maharashtra satish.kale@tcichemicals.com 9004592071 

7 Mr. Manoj Tripathi West Maharashtra manoj.tripathi@tcichemicals.com 7397725904 

8 Mr. Lalit Kumar Soni West Madhya Pradesh lalitkumar.soni@TCIchemicals.com 7397725902 

9 Mr. Siddharth Joshi West Gujarat siddharth.joshi@TCIchemicals.com 7207774003 

10 Mr. Prince Tiwari North 
Delhi, Haryana, Jammu & Kashmir, Rajasthan, and 

Himachal Pradesh 
prince.tiwari@tcichemicals.com 9063340670 

11 Mr. Jagdish Kumar North 
Uttar Pradesh, Uttarakhand, Chandigarh, Punjab and 

Delhi. 
jagdish.kumar@tcichemicals.com 7397725907 

12 Mr. Ankit Mitra North / East 
West Bengal, Bihar, Jharkhand, Assam, Sikkim, and 

North/East 
ankitmitra.t@tcichemicals.com 7397725908 

 

mailto:anil.kumar@tcichemicals.com
mailto:asif.ali@tcichemicals.com
mailto:chokkamgari.manohar@TCIchemicals.com
mailto:vignesh.cm@tcichemicals.com
mailto:dineshkumar.b@tcichemicals.com
mailto:satish.kale@tcichemicals.com
mailto:manoj.tripathi@tcichemicals.com
mailto:lalitkumar.soni@TCIchemicals.com
mailto:siddharth.joshi@TCIchemicals.com
mailto:prince.tiwari@tcichemicals.com
mailto:jagdish.kumar@tcichemicals.com
mailto:ankitmitra.t@tcichemicals.com

